
 

C.G.S. After School Program 
April Attendance Calendar 

Attendance calendar for March 31st  –April 30th /May 1st , 2014 
         

• Form must be filled out and returned to the Grade School office by March 14th.  Please note the student may 
only attend on specified days.  Students will have to wait until the following week to attend if calendar is not 
submitted by designated date.    
 

• Contact the Grade School office or email the program if there are changes after the form has been submitted 
or returned. 
    *A reminder written in the student’s planner will help the child know which day he/she is coming. 
    *Please notify the office if your child is absent and he/she has been enrolled for the day.  

      *Parent/Guardian will be called if the child does not attend on enrolled days to assure the child’s safety.  

Grade School Office 785-460-5100     After School Program Office 785-460-5160     
cgsafterschool@colbyeagles.org

*Each child must have a separate form. 
 
Child’s First Name:      Child’s Last Name:__________________________ 
 
Student’s Grade___________________________      Classroom Teacher __________________________________  
 

Student will be attending each day in April      Yes      No    

Student will NOT be attending any days in April     Yes       No    
(The rest of the form does not need to be filled out if response is YES and there are no changes) 
 
 
Attending Week of March 31st /April 3rd    

   Monday     3/31/14 

  Tuesday      4/1/14 

  Wednesday 4/2/14 

  Thursday    4/3/14 
 
Attending Week of April 14th - 17th  

  Monday        4/14/14 

  Tuesday       4/15/14 

  Wednesday   4/16/14 

  Thursday     4/17/14 
 
Attending Week of April 28th –May 1st   

 Monday         4/28/14       Wednesday  4/30/14 
  

Attending Week of April 7th -10th  

  Monday        4/7/14 

  Tuesday       4/8/14 

  Wednesday   4/9/14 

  Thursday     4/10/14 
 
Attending Week of April 21st – 24th   

 Monday         4/21/14 -  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday          4/22/14 

Wednesday     4/23/14 

Thursday     4/24/14 
 
 

Tuesday          4/29/14       Thursday 5/1/14 
 
 
 
Student’s Name___________________ Parent/Guardian Name: ___________________________________________  
Date ________ 



 

 
 
 


